ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Planargard® NMB
Bulk CMP Filters
Advanced node CMP slurry filtration
with leading-edge nanofiber continuous
melt-blown technology
Entegris’ extensive CMP process knowledge and product inno-
vation focus enabled the development of Planargard® NMB filters

any affiliation, sponsorship, or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2012–2025 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4423-6028ENT-1125
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Planargard NMB Bulk CMP Filters: part number
PNB	                             6    Y
Cartridge code
0 = �Code 0 (2-222) O-ring
F = �Code F double
open-end gasket
Filtration media
A3B	=	0.03 µm Bulk NMB
A3D	=	0.03 µm Diluted NMB
A5	=	0.05 µm NMB
A7	=	0.07 µm NMB
01	 =	0.1 µm NMB
03	=	0.3 µm NMB
05	=	0.5 µm NMB
07	=	0.7 μm NMB Plus
10	 =	1 μm NMB Plus
30	=	3 μm NMB Plus
50	=	5 μm NMB Plus
70	=	7 µm NMB Plus
90	=	9 µm NMB Plus
1H	=	10 µm NMB Plus
2H	=	20 µm NMB Plus
Length
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
O-ring material
E = EPR
0 = Silicone
V = FKM
Quantity
6 = 6/pack
Example: PNB03F10E6
•	 PNB = Planargard NMB
•	 Filtration media = 03
•	 Cartridge code = F
•	 Length = 10”
•	 O-ring = EPR
•	 Quantity = 6
•	 Chemlock key option = Y
Y = Optional Chemlock key